e, fead Teard, STRRETE~249109

Sri Dev Suman Uttarakhand Vishwavidhyalay
Badshahithaul, Tehri Garhwal-249199°

Ref. No. 367/SDSUV/Conf./Exam/2025

Dated. 09/09/2025

Exam Date Sheet
B.A.B.Ed/B.Sc.B.Ed. 4Year Integrated Course
Semester 11, Session (2024-28)
Time - 9:00Amto 11:30Am
Date Day Coursc ~ Subject Paper
15/09/2025 Monday Education Learning and Teaching s
; Contemporary India and
16/09/2025 Tuesday | Education Edication-il o
B.A. Geoglaphy/Drawmg & Painting
17/09/2025 Wednesday " B.Sc. Physics First
B.A. Geography
18/09/2025 Thursday B.Sc. Physics Second
. B.A. Hindi a
19/09/2025 Friday B.Sc. Botany First
B.A. Hindi t
20/09/2025 Saturday B.Sc. Botany Second
B.A, Economics/Psychology 5
22/09/2025 Monday ‘ B.Sc. . ‘ Mathematics - First
1 . BA. .. Economics/Psychology
23/09/2025 Tuesday - B.Scl ‘ Mathematics Second
: - B.A. English Lit./Sanskrit :
24/09/2025 Wednesday B.Sc.’  Zoology First
'B.A. *English Lit./Sanskrit
25/09/2025 . Thursday B.Sc. Zoology Second
26/09/2025 iaFriday. |en B History First
| 27002025 | Saturday || BA History Second
LRI B.A. Political Science ]
- 29/09/2025 ‘Monday B.Sc. Chemistry First
i : B.A. Political Science
30/09/2025 TUCSday . B.SC K Che]]]is[ry Second

Copy for Information and necessary actions: -

-1- P.S,to V.C. for Kmd Notice ofHon’ble Vice Chancellor.

. 2- Registrar.
. 3- Assistant Exam Controller (Main/Professional)

.\
Controller of Emronm tion

‘ 4- Sh. Deepak Upadhyay, with the request that the above examination schedule may kindly be

5

~ uploaded on the University official Websnte
Guard Flle |

Controller of

/

.xnminutinn




